SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5502

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 11

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 9, delete "\$1,688,851" and insert "\$1,391,437".
2	In line 10, delete "\$4,282,889" and insert "\$6,291,922".
3	In line 11, delete "\$3,939,544" and insert "\$3,515,364".
4	In line 12, delete "\$4,056,539" and insert "\$3,202,416".
5	In line 20, delete "\$7,147,190" and insert "\$7,291,350".
6	In line 21, delete "\$21,290,316" and insert "\$19,435,622".
7	In line 22, delete "\$12,055,363" and insert "\$12,353,660".
8	In line 23, delete "\$10,964,046" and insert "\$11,156,265".
9	In line 25, delete "\$9,867,746" and insert "\$10,339,536".
10	On page 2, line 6, delete "\$513,479" and insert "\$963,479".
11	In line 7, delete "\$4,645,675" and insert "\$5,480,908".
12	In line 8, delete "\$1,942,744" and insert "\$5,942,744".
13	In line 9, delete "\$35,972" and insert "\$22,000".
14	